GAGGIONE SAS  –   3, Rue de la Rolland   –   01460 Montréal la Cluse – France
Tel : +33 (0)4 74 76 12 66 –  Fax : +33 (0)4 74 76 76 77 – E-mail : lednlight@gaggione.com – Web : www.lednlight.com



Reflectors for               XM-L2
A Unique Optical Concept: Hybrid Reflector
This optical design provides optimization of Fresnel lens, transmittance surfaces and

Code form of LednLight reflector products
   LLR01N11AB0
Ordering code for LednLight  reflectors series
To be used with CREE XM-L2
Framed Reflector
  Cone Reflector
               reflector
Ø 45mm
– narrow
Ø 45mm
– medium
Ø 45mm
–super large
Ø 70mm
– narrow
Ø 70mm
– medium
Ø 70mm
–super large
Reflector LLR01N11AB0 LLR05N11AB0
Diffuser
LLD01N1
LLD01M1
LLD01S1
LLD05N1
LLD05M1
LLD05S1
              reflector
Ø 45mm
– narrow
Ø 45mm
– medium
Ø 45mm
–super large
Ø 70mm
– narrow
Ø 70mm
– medium
Ø 70mm
–super large
Reflector LLR01N11AB1 LLR05N11AB1
Diffuser
LLD01N1
LLD01M1
LLD01S1